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Silicon Carbide (SiC) Mold for Glass Press—molding
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Forming of non—spherical lens shape by multiple maskless exposure using
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Gray-scale Lithography, Sensors and Actuators A, 131 (2006) pp.387-392
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Glass press—molding

Pyrex glass formed by molding Mechanical property of SiC at high temperature

Uttimate Tensile Yield Stress (MPa)
-
o

%

Tuneilum)

Trap
SiC CVD system

— Tempeature("C) 7 14

glass 800 = pearure(C) 1 14
R a | Pressure(MPa) L2 _
A =2 | s =
L) ey I B —os 5
R Bt/ L | =

0.2

0 : ! i

0:00 0:28 0:57 1:26 155 gt |

-
(=]

8

600

1000

1400

Temperature (K)

Glass press—molding using SiC mold (A.H.Epstein, J. of Eng.. for Gas Turbines and Power, 126, (2004) 205)

Reference : K.—O. Min, S.Tanaka and M.Esashi, Glass Press Mold Fabricated by SiC APCVD, SiC-SiC Bonding and Silicon
Lost Molding, Proceedings of the 21th Sensor Symposium (2004) pp.473-478



